

MMSy Biondi Const. of Road Dargi To 19
to Ganggachoniyg Tak

Agreement No. 294/513D/MMSy-21-22
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Agency: - Aarjit Raj

Const. Cost: 12876324 DIVISION

Maint. Cost: 1638506 ABARJA

Total - 14514830

SUB-DIVISION

Date of Commence: 07/02/22 Palgasi

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of Completion: 06/02/23

2761

- Abstract of Cost

26

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① P.V. lining of working benchmark pillars.					
1.600 Km (Q.V.T.M.B.P-13)					
@ Rs. 37744.70/km-Rs.					60392
② clearing and grubbing road land.					
0.525 Ha (Q.V.T.M.B.P-13)					
@ Rs. 52970.33/Ha-Rs.					27809
③ Excavation for road work in soil using manual means					
81.750 m ³ (Q.V.T.M.B.P-13)					
2.625 m ³ (Q.V.T.M.B.P-18)					
84.375 m ³					
@ Rs. 130.83/m ³ -Rs.					11039/-
④ Const. of Embankment with approved Material					
49.05 m ³ (Q.V.T.M.B.P-13)					
1.575 m ³ (Q.V.T.M.B.P-18)					
50.625 m ³					
@ Rs. 30.23/m ³ -Rs.					1530/-
⑤ Excavation for roadways in soil with hydraulic Exca.					
83.325 m ³ (Q.V.T.M.B.P-18)					
@ Rs. 75.57/30.23/m ³ -Rs.					6297/-
⑥ Const. of Embankment with lead upto 1000 m					
1691.22 m ³ (Q.V.T.M.B.P-23)					
@ Rs. 190.57/m ³ -Rs.					322296/-
Continuation					Rs. 429363/-

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134 B/S/ 9627324/-

Particulars	Details of actual measure			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(26) 33 Planting of trees by the road side				
50 nos. (Q.V.T.M.B P-25)				
@ Rs. 842.36/each tree				42118/-
(27) 34 Half brick circular tree guard				
50 nos. (Q.V.T.M.B P-25)				
@ Rs. 1948.82/each tree				9744/-
(28) 35 P/V & fixing of typtad masonry infumtne board				
5 nos (Q.V.T.M.B P-25)				
@ Rs. 9853.45/each tree				49267/-
(29) 36 E/W in excavation for foundation of stutun				
29.798 m ³ (Q.V.T.M.B P-15)				
@ Rs. 305.42/m ³ tree				9101/-
(30) 37 P/V M20 as levelling course in foundation				
4.595 m ³ (Q.V.T.M.B P-15)				
@ Rs. 7024.78/m ³ tree				32279/-
(31) 38 Plain/Reinforced concrete concrete M20 in substutun				
32.574 m ³ (Q.V.T.M.B P-15)				
@ Rs. 7406.13/m ³ tree				241247/-
(32) 39 P/V laying RCC pipe				
7.50 m (Q.V.T.M.B P-15)				
@ Rs. 3573.751/m tree				26803/-

Continuation

B. 10125580/-

Continuation